
St Johns 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
October 22, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            273    36   M       1 Top Fin             18:12.3      5:52/M
      2    Logan Galaher                     Laurel  MS            278    12   M       1  0‐12               22:44.3      7:20/M
      3    Mic Galaher                       Laurel  MS            277    11   M       2  0‐12               23:09.3      7:28/M
      4    Allan Follis                      Ellisville  MS        267    14   M       1 13‐19               23:14.7      7:30/M
      5    Michael Burroughs                 Laurel  MS            265    41   M       1 40‐49               23:17.9      7:31/M
      6    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        251    65   M       1 60‐69               24:15.9      7:49/M
      7    Hilary Burroughs                  Laurel  MS            264    40   F       1 Top Fin             25:44.7      8:18/M
      8    Sidney Crumbley                   Laurel  MS            238    43   F       1 40‐49               26:20.9      8:30/M
      9    Landon Borgognoni                 Ellisville  MS        259    22   M       1 20‐29               26:25.1      8:31/M
     10    Henry Mulloy                      Laurel  MS            269    11   M       3  0‐12               28:24.1      9:10/M
     11    David Casey                       Laurel  MS            276    47   M       2 40‐49               28:52.6      9:19/M
     12    Trent Mulloy                      Laurel  MS            270    45   M       3 40‐49               29:06.3      9:23/M
     13    Mark Herring                      Laurel  MS            236    47   M       4 40‐49               29:08.2      9:24/M
     14    Ross Tew                          Laurel  MS            263    29   M       2 20‐29               31:33.6     10:11/M
     15    Bud Herring                       Ellisville  MS        237    78   M       1 70‐99               31:48.8     10:15/M
     16    Sadie Sensenig                    Laurel  MS            255     9   F       1  0‐12               32:11.9     10:23/M
     17    Sara Sensenig                     Laurel  MS            254    39   F       1 30‐39               32:12.1     10:23/M
     18    Jackson Griffin                   Ellisville  MS        274    11   M       4  0‐12               32:40.4     10:32/M
     19    Ryan Griffin                      Ellisville  MS        275    38   M       1 30‐39               34:46.0     11:13/M
     20    Ross Tucker                       Ellisville  MS        279    42   M       5 40‐49               34:47.9     11:13/M
     21    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Ellisville  MS        250    65   F       1 60‐69               35:21.5     11:24/M
     22    Sara Holifield                    Ellisville  MS        252    31   F       2 30‐39               37:24.0     12:04/M
     23    Wendy Staples                     Ellisville  MS        271    38   F       3 30‐39               38:08.1     12:18/M
     24    Melanie Follis                    Ellisville  MS        268    44   F       2 40‐49               39:42.3     12:48/M
     25    Shelby Gatewood                   Laurel  MS            258    22   F       1 20‐29               39:44.9     12:49/M
     26    Christi Chard                     Laurel  MS            281    48   F       3 40‐49               41:49.6     13:29/M
     27    Erin Chard                        Laurel  MS            280    15   F       1 13‐19               41:49.8     13:29/M
     28    Elizabeth Kent                    Laurel  MS            242    39   F       4 30‐39               43:20.2     13:59/M
     29    Brad Kent                         Laurel  MS            243    39   M       2 30‐39               43:20.6     13:59/M
     30    Kristie Shepard                   Ellisville  MS        272    47   F       4 40‐49               43:47.2     14:07/M
     31    Courtney Edwards                  Laurel  MS            257    29   F       2 20‐29               44:00.8     14:12/M
     32    Michelle Graham                   Laurel  MS            248    34   F       5 30‐39               44:02.2     14:12/M
     33    Catharine Reich                   Laurel  MS            239    42   F       5 40‐49               44:03.7     14:13/M
     34    Holly Borghelt                    Ellisville  MS        247    33   F       6 30‐39               44:04.3     14:13/M
     35    Dawn Trest                        Ellisville  MS        249    35   F       7 30‐39               44:06.3     14:14/M
     36    Jenny McLeod                      Laurel  MS            253    45   F       6 40‐49               44:07.2     14:14/M
     37    Lora Adcock                       Laurel  MS            246    37   F       8 30‐39               44:09.0     14:15/M
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St Johns 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
October 22, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    George Mendoza                    Laurel  MS            273   36        1        18:12.3      5:52/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Hilary Burroughs                  Laurel  MS            264   40        7        25:44.7      8:18/M

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Logan Galaher                     Laurel  MS            278   12        2        22:44.3      7:20/M
       2    Mic Galaher                       Laurel  MS            277   11        3        23:09.3      7:28/M
       3    Henry Mulloy                      Laurel  MS            269   11       10        28:24.1      9:10/M
       4    Jackson Griffin                   Ellisville  MS        274   11       18        32:40.4     10:32/M

Female 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sadie Sensenig                    Laurel  MS            255    9       16        32:11.9     10:23/M

Male 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Allan Follis                      Ellisville  MS        267   14        4        23:14.7      7:30/M

Female 13 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Erin Chard                        Laurel  MS            280   15       27        41:49.8     13:29/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Landon Borgognoni                 Ellisville  MS        259   22        9        26:25.1      8:31/M
       2    Ross Tew                          Laurel  MS            263   29       14        31:33.6     10:11/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shelby Gatewood                   Laurel  MS            258   22       25        39:44.9     12:49/M
       2    Courtney Edwards                  Laurel  MS            257   29       31        44:00.8     14:12/M
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Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ryan Griffin                      Ellisville  MS        275   38       19        34:46.0     11:13/M
       2    Brad Kent                         Laurel  MS            243   39       29        43:20.6     13:59/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sara Sensenig                     Laurel  MS            254   39       17        32:12.1     10:23/M
       2    Sara Holifield                    Ellisville  MS        252   31       22        37:24.0     12:04/M
       3    Wendy Staples                     Ellisville  MS        271   38       23        38:08.1     12:18/M
       4    Elizabeth Kent                    Laurel  MS            242   39       28        43:20.2     13:59/M
       5    Michelle Graham                   Laurel  MS            248   34       32        44:02.2     14:12/M
       6    Holly Borghelt                    Ellisville  MS        247   33       34        44:04.3     14:13/M
       7    Dawn Trest                        Ellisville  MS        249   35       35        44:06.3     14:14/M
       8    Lora Adcock                       Laurel  MS            246   37       37        44:09.0     14:15/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Michael Burroughs                 Laurel  MS            265   41        5        23:17.9      7:31/M
       2    David Casey                       Laurel  MS            276   47       11        28:52.6      9:19/M
       3    Trent Mulloy                      Laurel  MS            270   45       12        29:06.3      9:23/M
       4    Mark Herring                      Laurel  MS            236   47       13        29:08.2      9:24/M
       5    Ross Tucker                       Ellisville  MS        279   42       20        34:47.9     11:13/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sidney Crumbley                   Laurel  MS            238   43        8        26:20.9      8:30/M
       2    Melanie Follis                    Ellisville  MS        268   44       24        39:42.3     12:48/M
       3    Christi Chard                     Laurel  MS            281   48       26        41:49.6     13:29/M
       4    Kristie Shepard                   Ellisville  MS        272   47       30        43:47.2     14:07/M
       5    Catharine Reich                   Laurel  MS            239   42       33        44:03.7     14:13/M
       6    Jenny McLeod                      Laurel  MS            253   45       36        44:07.2     14:14/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Phillip Wedgeworth                Ellisville  MS        251   65        6        24:15.9      7:49/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Peggy Wedgeworth                  Ellisville  MS        250   65       21        35:21.5     11:24/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Bud Herring                       Ellisville  MS        237   78       15        31:48.8     10:15/M



St Johns 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
October 22, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Logan Galaher                     Laurel  MS            278    12   M       1  1‐99                6:56.9
      2    Allan Follis                      Ellisville  MS        267    14   M       2  1‐99                8:43.6
      3    Henry Mulloy                      Laurel  MS            269    11   M       3  1‐99                9:36.0
      4    Sadie Sensenig                    Laurel  MS            255     9   F       1  1‐99               10:05.2
      5    Shepherd Sensenig                 Laurel  MS            256     8   M       4  1‐99               10:25.1
      6    Sara Sensenig                     Laurel  MS            254    39   F       2  1‐99               10:48.5
      7    Melanie Follis                    Ellisville  MS        268    44   F       3  1‐99               11:03.9
      8    Aubrey Kent                       Laurel  MS            244     7   F       4  1‐99               11:08.2
      9    Carter Burroughs                  Laurel  MS            266     5   M       5  1‐99               11:09.4
     10    Michael Burroughs                 Laurel  MS            265    41   M       6  1‐99               11:09.6
     11    Ford Kent                         Laurel  MS            245     5   M       7  1‐99               11:28.0
     12    Trent Mulloy                      Laurel  MS            270    45   M       8  1‐99               11:36.0
     13    Mattie Rich                       Laurel  MS            282    11   F       5  1‐99               14:02.0
     14    Catharine Reich                   Laurel  MS            239    42   F       6  1‐99               14:16.5
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